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Melee/Unarmed
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Ranged
Attack               Level   Damage   Acc  Range    RoF  Shots   Bulk Rcl
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Torso Vitals
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Neck Feet
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	Name-Description: 
	Strength: 
	Hit Points: 
	Dexterity: 
	Will: 
	Intelligence: 
	Perception: 
	Health: 
	Fatigue Points: 
	dr-torso: 
	dr-neck: 
	dr-vitals: 
	dr-head: 
	dr-arms: 
	dr-face: 
	dr-hands: 
	dr-eyes: 
	dr-legs: 
	dr-feet: 
	Swing: 
	Thrust: 
	Speed: 
	DB: 
	Skill: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Skill Level: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Advantage: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Disadvantage: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	m-attack: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	m-attack-level: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	m-attack-damage: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	m-attack-reach: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	m-attack-defend: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack-damage: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack-acc: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack-range: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack-rof: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack-shots: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack-bulk: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack-rcl: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack-level: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	r-attack: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	possessions-l: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Encumbrance: [ ]
	possessions-r: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Notes: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Current Hit Points: 
	Encumbrance Penalty: 
	Defend: 


